
2018

College of
Medicine

Graduate
Studies

Public Health CHRP NursingNon-Matricula..
Grand Total

United States

Albania

Azerbaijan

Bangladesh

Brazil

Canada

China

Colombia

Dominican Republic

Ecuador

Egypt

Ethiopia

Germany

Ghana

Guyana

Haiti

Hong Kong

India

Israel

Italy

Jamaica

Japan

Korea, South

Kyrgyzstan

Mexico

Myanmar

Nauru

Nepal

Nigeria

Pakistan

Peru

Poland

Puerto Rico

Russia

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Switzerland

Syrian Arab Republic

Taiwan

Togo

Trinidad and Tobago

Turkey

Ukraine

United Kingdom

1

15

1

2

2

2

3

1

1

352

1

1

1

2

2

1

391

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

166

1

1

4

1

1

4

1

1

42

4

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

7

1

1

2

12

7

1

1

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

4

15

4

3

2

1

3

2

1

3

4

19

8

1

11

1

1

669

5

2

4

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

10

1

3

2

14

10

1

1

1

1

1

9

1

4

1

5

21

4

6

3

2

3

2

2

1

3

6

26

9

1

14

2

1

1,635

Downstate Medical Center
Nations of Birth by College Fall 2018

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year and College Desc vs. Nation_Birth (group). The data is filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group).
The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view
is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter keeps 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.
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College of
Medicine

Graduate
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Public Health CHRP NursingNon-Matricula..
Grand Total

Ukraine

United Kingdom

Vietnam

Antigua and Barbuda

Barbados

Belize

Grenada

Guinea

Liberia

Libya

Montserrat

Spain

Sudan

Uzbekistan

Grand Total 17

1

368

1

1

2

400

1

185

1

1

1

1

1

1

57

1

819

1

5

1,846

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

5

Downstate Medical Center
Nations of Birth by College Fall 2018

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year and College Desc vs. Nation_Birth (group). The data is filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group).
The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view
is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter keeps 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.


