Downstate Medical Center

Nations of Birth by College Fall 2018

			20:	18			
	College of Medicine	Graduate Studies	Public Health	CHRP	Nursing	Non-Matricula	Grand Total
United States	669	42	166	391	352	15	1,635
Albania	1						1
Azerbaijan	1					1	2
Bangladesh	11	1	1	1			14
Brazil	1						1
Canada	8	1					9
China	19	4	1	2			26
Colombia	4			2			6
Dominican Republic	3						3
Ecuador	1						1
Egypt		1	1				2
Ethiopia	2						2
Germany	3						3
Ghana	1				1		2
Guyana	2		1				3
Haiti	3	1	1	1			6
Hong Kong	4						4
India	15	4	1		1		21
Israel	4		1				5
Italy	1						1
Jamaica	1				3		4
Japan	1						1
Korea, South	9						9
Kyrgyzstan	1						1
Mexico	1						1
Myanmar	1						1
Nauru	1						1
Nepal	1						1
Nigeria	7		1		2		10
Pakistan	12		1	1			14
Peru	2						2
Poland	1				2		3
Puerto Rico	1						1
Russia	7	1	2				10
Saudi Arabia	2			1			3
Singapore	1						1
Sri Lanka	1						1
Switzerland	1						1
Syrian Arab Republic	1						1
Taiwan		1					1
Togo	1		1				2
Trinidad and Tobago	1		1		2		4
Turkey	2						2
Ukraine	4				1		5

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year and College Desc vs. Nation_Birth (group). The data is filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter keeps 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.

Downstate Medical Center

Nations of Birth by College Fall 2018

	2018						
	College of Medicine	Graduate Studies	Public Health	CHRP	Nursing	Non-Matricula	Grand Total
United Kingdom	5						5
Vietnam	1			1			2
Antigua and Barbuda			1				1
Barbados			1				1
Belize						1	1
Grenada			1				1
Guinea			1				1
Liberia					2		2
Libya			1				1
Montserrat					1		1
Spain		1					1
Sudan			1				1
Uzbekistan					1		1
Grand Total	819	57	185	400	368	17	1,846

Count of SUNY_ID broken down by Year and College Desc vs. Nation_Birth (group). The data is filtered on Semester, Major and RESD (group). The Semester filter keeps Fall. The Major filter keeps 33 of 33 members. The RESD (group) filter keeps NYS Resident and Non-Resident. The view is filtered on Year and College Desc. The Year filter keeps 2018. The College Desc filter keeps 6 of 6 members.